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                    Bulls Weighted on 26/03/2023 
 

    
 
Lot no.  

 
Age 
At  

Sale Day 

 
Weight 

Kgs 

 
Frame 
Score 

 
Scrotal 
Cm’s 

 
Management  

Group 

1 24 ½  m    850kg 5.6 38.5cm Beeamma 
2 24 ½  m    882kg 5.2 36cm Beeamma 
3   24 ¾ m    890kg 6.3 43cm Arki 
4 24 m    880kg 6.5 40cm Arki 
5 24 m   888kg 6.4 39cm Arki 
6 20 ½ m   794kg 6.2 40cm Arki 
7 24 m  814kg 6.4 38cm Arki 
8 25 ¼ m   802kg 4.9 43cm Beeamma 
9 23 ½ m  830kg 5.4 40cm Beeamma 

10 24 ½ m  800kg 6.5 40.5cm Beeamma 
11 24 m  840kg 6.3 36cm Beeamma 
12 23 ½ m  756kg 5.8 41.5cm Arki 
13 23 ¾ m  842kg 6.1 40cm Arki 
14 24 ½ m  732kg 5.9 39.5cm Arki 
15 22 ¾  m  760kg 5.8 39cm Arki 
16 24 m  788kg 5.8 42cm Arki 
17 24 ½ m  744kg 5.6 40cm Arki 
18 21 ¾ m  720kg 5.3 38.5cm Arki 
19 21 ¾ m  714kg 6    41cm Arki 
20 24 ¾  m  810kg 6.3 41.5cm  Beeamma 
21 24 m  720kg 4.8    41cm Beeamma 
22 24 ¾ m  800kg 6.2 39cm Beeamma 
23 18 m  634kg 4.8 40cm Arki 
24 18 ¼ m  604kg 5.8 38cm Arki 
25 17 ¼ m  716kg 7.2 37cm Arki 
26 18 m 704kg 6.4 38cm Arki 



 

 
Please note Lot 9 and 16  have a change in their sire’s 

Lot 9 Bennooka Park Nepoleon N26 
Lot 16 Ayr Park Nugget N34 

Lot 5- has had semen collected for in herd use. 
 

Replacement Lot 27A 
 

Lot 27A  ARKI IRMA R58 (PB) 
A/C Geoff & Kate Buick 

Born: 24/08/2020              Colour: Silver                         Tattoo: RIB R58              Sex: F  

 
ARKI JUDGEMENT J99  (PB) ARKI EDWARD E38 (PB) 

WINDHAVEN CHLOE (PB) 
Sire: ARKI NEVER IN DOUBT N44 (PB) 

ARKI TREASURE F59 (PB) MURFIELD XPLORER X4 (PB) 
WINDHAVEN TREASURE +98 (PB) 

 

WATERMILL ZORRO  (PB)) WATERMILL WYSTICAL(PB) 
WATERMILL SUZIE-Q X17 (PB) 

Dam: ARKI IRMA H39 (PB)  
ARKI IRMA C36 (PB) ARKI X-RAY (PB) 

ARKI IRMA X9 (PB) 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2023 Murray Grey GROUP BREEDPLAN 
Calv. 
Ease 

Direct 
(%) 

Calv. 
Ease 
Dtrs. 
(%) 

Gest. 
Length 
(days) 

Birth  
Wt. 
(kg) 

200- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

400- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

600- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

Mat. 
Cow 
Wt. 
(kg) 

Milk 
(kg) 

Scrotal 
Size 
(cm) 

Days 
to 

Calving 

Carc. 
Wt. 
(kg) 

Eye 
Muscle 
Area 

(sq.cm) 

Rib 
Fat 

(mm) 

Rump  
Fat 

(mm) 

Retail 
Beef 
Yield 
(%) 

IMF 
% 

EBV 
Acc 

-2.8 
30% 

- -0.3 
45% 

+4.6 
75% 

+24 
68% 

+40 
62% 

  +50 
62% 

+54 
50% 

+6 
41% 

+0.8 
43% 

 +30 
50% 

+0.9 
34% 

+0.4 
44% 

+0.5 
44% 

   0.0 
   40% 

+0.3 
34% 

 

Notes: A special lot selected to help celebrate 50 years of breeding here at ARKI Est 1973.          
ARKI IRMA R58 is a ARKI tracing back to 1978. Depastured with Arki Rodeo R39 from 
12/06/2022 to 31/07/2022. Vaccinated with 7in1 and PI tested negative , DNA and SV tested.         

$ Index Values 
Long Fed 

Export 
Super 

Market Heavy Grass 

+$27 +$32 +$42 

Purchaser:_______________________________________________________  $ _______________ 
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